B Product Catalog

1|

el

g



http://www.iepllc.com
http://www.iepllc.com

RECT1 o 11.75” x 7” Rectangular Platter (24)
RECTI12 ¢ 12” x 6” Rectangular Platter (36)

RECT13 o 13.75” x 8” Rectangular Platter a8)
RECTI15 e 15.75” x 9.75” Rectangular Platter (12)
RECT16x10 ¢ 16” x 10.5” Rectangular Platter 2)
RECT18x12 ¢ 18” x 11.75” Rectangular Platter (8)
RECT20x13 « 20” x 13.5” Rectangular Platter 6)

/// : . -‘..'

—

RECT17 e 17.5” x 8.25” Rectangular Platter (12)

ooboo

SD12x5 e 12”7 X 5” Curved Rectangular Platter (48)

PS12 e 12”7 Square Platter (12)
PS14 e 14” Square Platter (9)
PS16 e 16” Square Platter (9)
PS18 e 18” Square Platter (6)
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PR12
PR14
PR16
PR18
PR20

PO12
PO14 »
PO16
PO18
PO20
PO22 »

Rebecca Arthurs Photography.
Food by: Blackstone Caterers

e 12”7 Round Platter
e 14” Round Platter
e 16” Round Platter
¢ 18” Round Platter
e 20” Round Platter

12” x 9” Oval Platter
14” x 10”Oval Platter
16” x 11” Oval Platter
18” x 13” Oval Platter
20” x 14” Oval Platter

24)
2)
®)
(®)
(€]

(36)
24)
12)
(€C)
(C))

22” x 15.25” Oval Platter (6)

PDOF25 e 25.5” x 8.75” Oval Fish Platter (6)
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Food by:

PBC12 ¢ 12” Round Coupe Bowl - 240z (24) PB12.5 ¢ Pasta Bowl 12” - 180z, 1.75” Deep (12)
PBC14 o 14” Round Coupe Bowl - 480z (16)
PBC16 ¢ 16” Round Coupe Bowl - 720z (12)

a4 =

SDTEARS8 e 8” Teardrop Bowl - 8oz, 1.75” Deep (72) SDCANI1O e 10” Canoe Bowl - 130z (36)
SDTEAR12 e 12” Teardrop Bowl - 240z, 2.75” Deep (24) SDCANI12  12” Canoe Bowl - 240z (24)
SDTEAR14 e 14” Teardrop Bowl - 420z, 3” Deep (6e) SDCAN14 e 14” Canoe Bowl - 340z (18)
SDTEAR16 e 16” Teardrop Bowl - 640z, 3.5” Deep (12)

PB3 e 3.75” Round Bowl - 50z (120)
PB4 ¢ 4.5” Round Bowl - 8oz (120)
PB6 ¢ 6” Round Bowl - 160z (72)
PB9 ¢ 9” Round Bowl - 560z as)
PB12 « 12” Round Bowl - 4qt (8)
PB14 e 14” Round Bowl - 9qt (5)
PB16 e 16” Round Bowl - 13.5qt (4)

SDCAP12 « Monocle 12” w/ 80z, 5” x 1.25” Deep Well (12) SQSBI11 e 11” Square Bowl - 480z, 3” Deep (18)

[tem Code « Description  (Case Size) | 877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM 3 0of 16
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http://www.nicolechanphotography.com/

Rw12C
RW2D
RWSD9
RW2SD
RWBB6
RWT-SMALL
RWT
RW3SP9
RW3SP
RWCSP
RWFC
RW1C220
RW1S220
RWSC250
RWSS250
RWCOFMUG
RWDTC
RWDTS
RWSB
RWCM

IR12C
IR2D
IRSD9
IR2SD
IRBB6
IR3SP
IRCSP
IRFC
IR1C220
IR1S220
IRDT
IRSB
IRCM

IRG12C
IRG2D
IRGSD9
IRG2SD
IRGBB6
IRG3SP
IRGCSP
IRGFC
IRG1C
IRG1S
IRGDT
IRGSB
IRGCM

Rim Classic White
e Chop Plate 12”
e Dinner Plate 10.5”
e Luncheon Plate 9”
e Salad/Dessert Plate 8”
e Bread & Butter Plate 6”
e Soup Tureen 9” - 400z
e Soup Tureen 10” - 3qt
e Soup Plate 9” - 100z
e Soup Plate 8” - 9oz
e Cream Soup Bowl! w/ Saucer - 9oz
e Fruit Cup 5.5” - 90z
e Footed Cup - 8oz
o Footed Cup Saucer
e Short Cup - 8oz
e Short Cup Saucer
o Coffee Mug - 100z
e Demitasse Cup - 3.50z
e Demitasse Cup Saucer
e Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z
e Creamer - 100z

Rim Classic Ivory
e Chop Plate 12”7
e Dinner Plate 10.5”
e Luncheon Plate 9”
o Salad/Dessert Plate 8”
e Bread & Butter Plate 6”
e Soup Plate 8” - 90z
e Cream Soup Bowl! w/ Lid - 90z
e Fruit Cup 6” - 70z
e Footed Cup - 8oz
e Footed Cup Saucer
e Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z
e Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z
e Creamer - 90z

Charleston lvory Gold Band
e Chop Plate 12”

e Dinner Plate 10.5”

e Luncheon Plate 9”

e Salad/Dessert Plate 8”

e Bread & Butter Plate 6”

e Soup Plate 8” - 90z

e Cream Soup Bowl w/ Lid - 9oz
e Fruit Cup 6” - 70z

e Footed Cup - 8oz

e Footed Cup Saucer

e Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z
e Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z

e Creamer - 90z

| ltem Code o Description (Case Size) |
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24)
(72)
(72)
72)
18
®
(36)
(72)
(48)
(36)
(72)
(72)
(72)
(72)
(48)
(288)
(288)
(36)
(36)

12)
&{0))
(36)
(48)
(96)
(48)
(48)
(96)
(72)
(72)

(144 |

(36)
(36)

12)
(&{0))
(36)
(48)
(96)
(48)
(48)
(96)
(72)
(72)
(144)
(36)
(36)

Rim Classic White

v ey

f g
Molly Lo Photography

Bob Kahn Photography

FOREST 14 s
LUTTARN

877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM 5 of 16


http://www.bobkahn.com/
http://www.erinmcginn.com/
http://www.mollylophotography.com/

Rim White Gold

RG12C ¢ Chop Plate 12” a8)

RG2D e Dinner Plate 10.5” 24)

RGSD9 e Luncheon Plate 9” (72)

RG2SD e Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72)

N RGBB6 ¢ Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)

j\ RG3SP « Soup Plate 8” - 90z 72)

: RG1C220 e Footed Cup - 8oz (72)

) RG1S220 e Footed Cup Saucer (72)

RGSB e Sugar Bow!l w/ Cover - 100z (36)

/ RGCM e Creamer - 90z (36)

J—
Rebecca Arthurs Photography
Food by: Blackstone Caterers
Rim White Platinum

RP12C ¢ Chop Plate 12” 8)

RP2D e Dinner Plate 10.5” (24)

RPSD9 e Luncheon Plate 9” (72)

RP2SD e Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72)

RPBB6 ¢ Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)

RP3SP e Soup Plate 8” - 90z (72)

RP1C220 e Footed Cup - 8oz (72)

RP1S220 e Footed Cup Saucer (72)

RPSB e Sugar Bow!l w/ Cover - 100z (36)

RPCM e Creamer - 90z (36)

Suzanne White

SUZDP e Dinner Plate 11.625” 24)

SUZS/D e Salad/Dessert Plate 8.5 (36)

SUZSOUP e Soup Plate 9” - 120z 24)

SUZCUP/ e Coffee Cup w/ Saucer - 9oz 48)
SAUCER

6 of 16 877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM | ltem Code o Description  (Case Size) |



http://rebecca-arthurs.com/
http://www.blackstonecaterers.com/

M12C
M2D10
M3LUNCH
M2SD
M2BB6
M3SP
M1C
M1S
M3DT
M3SC
M3CM

P12C
P2D10
pP2SD
P2BB6
P3SP
P1C
P1S
P3DT
pP3sC
P3C

Ci12C
C2D10
C3LUNCH
C2sD
C2BB6
C3sP
cic
C1s
C3DT
C3sC
C3C

Cotillion Platinum with Gold

Majestic Gold

Majestic Gold
Chop Plate 12~ 18)
Dinner Plate 10.5” 24)
Luncheon Plate 9” (72)
Salad/Dessert Plate 8” 72)
Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)
Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72)
Short Cup - 8oz (72)
Short Cup Saucer (72) \
Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z (144) | € ___,,"
Sugar Bow!l w/ Cover - 100z (36) }‘w’ ) J
Creamer - 9oz (36) | \\ ?:‘h :
/ 4 3

Johnéon Photography

Patricia Platinum
Chop Plate 12”
Dinner Plate 10.5”
Salad/Dessert Plate 8”
Bread & Butter Plate 6”
Soup Plate 8” - 9oz
Short Cup - 8oz
Short Cup Saucer
Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z
Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z
Creamer - 90z

AN

’ Jaclyn Lombardo Photography

Chop Plate 12” a8)
Dinner Plate 10.5” 24)
Luncheon Plate 9” (72)
Salad/Dessert Plate 8” 72)
Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)
Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72)
Short Cup - 8oz (72)
Short Cup Saucer (72)
Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z (144)
Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z (36)
Creamer - 90z (36)

Molly Lo Photography

| ltem Code o
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http://www.jaclynlphotography.com/
http://www.johnsonphotography.com/
http://www.mollylophotography.com/

Kingsley Cobalt

KC12C o Chop Plate 12” a8)
KC2D10 e Dinner Plate 10.5” 24)
5 KC3LUNCH e Luncheon Plate 9” (48)
KC2SD e Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72)
KCBB6 e Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)
KC3SP e Soup Plate 8” - 90z (72)
KC1C e Short Cup - 8oz (72)
KCI1S e Short Cup Saucer (72)
KCDT e Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z (144)
KCSB e Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z (36)
KCCM e Creamer - 90z (36)
Mark Davidson Photography
Coupe White
CW12 ¢ Round Chop Plate 12” 18)
CWDP e Round Dinner Plate 10.5” (24)
CWLUNC e Round Luncheon Plate 9” (72)

CWSD e« Round Salad/Dessert Plate 8” 48)
CWBB ¢ Round Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72)

WSCP10 « Square Plate 10” 24)
WSCP8.5 « Square Plate 8.5” (48)
WSCP6 « Square Plate 6” (72)
WRCP10 « Rectangle Plate 10.75” x 8.25” 24)
WRCP8 e Rectangle Plate 8.75” x 6.75” (48)
WRCP6 e Rectangle Plate 6.5” x 5.25” (72)

Leslie Dumke Studio

Geometric Shapes White

WSQ12 e Square Plate w/ Rim 12” 2)

WSQI10 e Square Plate w/ Rim 10” a8)

WSQ8 « Square Plate w/ Rim 8.5” (36)

WSQ7 e Square Plate w/ Rim 7” (72)

WSQ6 e Square Plate w/ Rim 6” (96)

WSQ5 e Square Plate w/ Rim 5” 144)

WSQ3 e Square Plate w/ Rim 3.75” 44)

4 WSQBOWL e Square Bowl w/ Rim 7.75” - 120z (36)
fj WSQCUP e Square Cup - 70z 48)

- # WSQSAUCER e Square Cup Saucer w/ Rim 48)

/ TRI14  Triangle Plate w/ Rim 14” (24)
V4 TRI12 e Triangle Plate w/ Rim 12” 24)
Penny Souza Photography TRINO e Triangle Plate w/ Rim 10” 48)
TRI8 o Triangle Plate w/ Rim 8” (72)

HS12 ¢ Rounded Triangle Plate 12” 18)

HS11 « Rounded Triangle Plate 117 24)

HS8 ¢ Rounded Triangle Plate 8” 48)

8 of 16 877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM [ ltem Code s Description (Case Size) |



http://www.mark-davidson.com/
http://www.pennysouzaphotography.com/
http://www.lesliedumkestudio.com/
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Ultra White

-1

m _ Food by: Blackstone Caterers [

UW16490 « Round Bowl 15”7 - 7qt 4) UWSIO0 e Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 10.25” (12) UWPIKE12 ¢ Square Pike Plate 12” (12)
UW16489 « Round Bowl 10” - 640z (12) UWS9 e Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 9.25” (12) UWPIKE1O e« Square Pike Plate 107 (18)

UWS7 e Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 7.25” (36) UWPIKE8 e Square Pike Plate 87 (24)
UWSS5 e Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 5.25” (96)

Small Wares
\ . . ' F‘ ~ .1-... i [
) t 8 & oudi M"*trf r Ty
=4 - L5 -l
\ \/

WRECTS8 ¢ White Rectangular Tray 8” x 3” (72) RAM4 o White Ramekin 4.25” - Tloz 48)

WR7 e White Rectangular Tray 5” x 7” (72) RAM3.5 ¢ White Ramekin 3.5” - 60z (96)

WS5 e White Square Tray 5” (72) RAM3 ¢ White Ramekin 3.125” - 30z (168)

WR4 ¢ White Rectangular Insert 4.5” x 2” (144) RAM2 ¢ White Ramekin 2.75” - 2.50z (144)

WS2 e White Square Insert 2.25” - 1oz (288) RAM4B « White Ramekin w/ Blue Rim 4.25” - Tloz  (48)

WB2 « White Round Bowl Insert 2.25” - 1.50z (288) RAM3B « White Ramekin w/ Blue Rim 3.75” - 7oz (96)

SDW10-3 « White Wave 3-Sectional Dish 10.5” x 4.5” 24)

SPOONASN ¢ White Asian Spoon 5” (40 Dozen)
SPOONASN-MINI ¢ White Miniature Asian Spoon 3.5” (72 Dozen)

[ ltem Code o Description  (Case Size) | 877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM 9 of 16
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GLSRWATER e Water Goblet - 160z (24)
GLSRWHITE ¢ White Wine - 100z 24)
GLSRRED e Red Wine - 140z (24)

GLSRCHAMP e Champagne Flute - 6oz (24)

Grandeur
Vs L4
ﬂ ) oy - v
GLGRANDWATER e Water Goblet - 160z 24)
GLGRANDWHITE ¢ White Wine - 100z (24)
GLGRANDRED e Red Wine - 140z 24)

GLGRANDCHAMP o Champagne Flute - 60z (24)

Fan Pattern Flatware
r N
\_ Y,

10 of 16 877.773.7707
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GLGRWATER e Water Goblet - 160z
GLGRWHITE ¢ White Wine - 100z 24)

GLGRRED e Red Wine - 140z 24)
GLGRCHAMP « Champagne Flute - 60z (24)

245

Magnificence

/
\ e 4 \'%.J \IJ.I
\ f
GLMAGWATER e Water Goblet - 160z 24)
GLMAGWHITE e White Wine - 100z (24)
GLMAGRED e Red Wine - 140z 24)

GLMAGCHAMP ¢ Champagne Flute - 6oz (24)

WWW.IEPLLC.COM

= i

Lee; ‘jj R

> LD ‘\_/

GLCAWATER ¢ Water Goblet - 140z
GLCAWHITE ¢ White Wine - 100z
GLCARED e Red Wine - 140z

GLCACHAMP o Champagne Flute - 8oz

FAN-TBK e
FAN-DK e
FAN-TBF o
FAN-DF e
FAN-SF o
FAN-TBS e
FAN-LTS o
FAN-DS o

Table Knife - 9.5”
Dinner Knife - 8.625”
Table Fork - 8.5”
Dinner Fork - 7.5”

Salad/Dessert Fork - 6.875”

Tablespoon - 8.5”
Teaspoon - 6.125”
Soup Spoon - 7.25”

*Must be ordered in dozens.

24)
24)
24)
245

| ltem Code

Description

(Case Size) |
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Since 1898

3END 5

Southbend S-Series Restaurant Range

36.5” wide open top with six 28,000 BTU NAT
one-piece cast iron, non-clog burner

6 removable cast iron grate tops

Removable, one piece crumb drawer

35,000 BTU space saver oven with snap action
thermostat adjustable for 175° F to 550° F

26” wide x 26.5” deep full enameled oven

Two position rack guides with one removable rack
Full sheet pans fit both ways

Also available: Single rack per oven, casters, 25’
hose & valve

» iI {
] !
‘ L | ".

)DGETT

| ltem Code o

Description  (Case Size) | 877.773.7707
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Kitchen Egi

N

Front

Southbend All Terrain Gas Convection Oven

54,000 BTU

Heavy duty, all- terrain pneumatic 8” casters
Stainless steel protection jacket protects oven during
transport & operation

Custom design rugged terrain chassis with integrated
equipment shelf

Flat, no-exposure back allows for anywhere use

60 min. cook timer

Fully enameled oven cavity, inside & out

1 year warranty on parts & labor

Blodgett Gas Convection Oven Zephaire-200-G
60,000 BTU

Dual

Flow Gas system combines direct and indirect heat

Full angle-iron frame with stainless steel front, top, sides
and doors

Solid state thermostat with temperature control range of
200° F to 500° F

Two-

speed, 1/3 HP convection motor w/automatic ther-

mal overload protection

WWW.IEPLLC.COM 1M of 16



Moffat Gas Convection Oven G32D5

Moffat Electric Half-Size Convection Oven E22M3

Natural Gas or Propane Convection
* 110-120V required
317/8” L x 357/8" Hx287/8" W, 250 lbs
Fits 5 full sheet pans
Programmable for up to 20 programs
150° - 550° Fahrenheit thermostat
Also available as electric model E32D5
Also available: Oven Stand (for G32 only),
Caster Kit, and 6-Shelf Cookie Kit

Fryers

e
- &
| szEm——

—

L

Southbend Economy Fryers

¢ Welded stainless steel tank with extra
smooth finish ensures easy cleaning

e Large cold zone captures food particles,
reduces flavor transfer, and extends oil life

e 1.25” full port front drain valve

e Stainless steel pot and tube-type pot models
available

Since 1898

JDUT" BEND

25 Capacity Base Rack with 4 Extenders

Convection counter top model
1oV, 15 amp

237/8" L x213/4” Hx 24" W, 78 lbs
Fits 3 half-size pans

60 minute bake timer

150° - 550° Fahrenheit thermostat

Carving Stations

A

Cres Cor Flexible Arm Carving Stations
¢ Portable adjustable infra red warmer with
Richlite wood fiber cutting board
¢ Drip pan inset under cutting board collects
scraps and drippings
¢ Supplied with shatter resistant and thermal
shock resistant 250 Watt red lamp (120 Volts)

= CRES (OR.

16 Capacity Base Rack Base Rack with 4 Extenders

Base racks available in the following capacities: 49, 36, 25, 20, or 16

Rack extenders available to fit any size glass.

12 of 16 877.773.7707
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Cooling & Refrigeration Food Transportation

Frigidaire Refrigerator & Freezer Cres Cor Canned Fuel Cabinet Cres Cor Hot Cabinet
* Refrigerator model FCRS181RQB - Versatile non-insulated cabinet transports * Non-Insulated hot cabinet to keep
* Freezer model FCFS181LQB and holds hot or cold foods prepared foods at serving temperatures
* 19.53 cu. ft capacity . » Holds three standard 7-ounce cans of fuel « 2000 Watt cabinet holds foods at up to
* Heavy Duty cooling system, NSF certified to generate heat to 180°F (82°C) 180°F (82°C)

performance ) e Corrugated sidewalls securely hold 18” x * Corrugated sidewalls securely hold 18” x
* Dynamic condenser improves performance 26” pans on 1.5” centers securely in place 26” pans on 1.5” centers without tipping

in higher temperature environments

FRIGIDAIRE = CRES COR.

Ware Washing

Authorized distributor

Meiko Mi-Q

* Innovative features make the dish washing process easier
and more efficient

» Cost-effective choice

« Intelligent monitoring with GreenEye technology that
maximizes capacity and reduces running costs

¢ Modular to adapt to your requirements

e Sustainability through minimal water consumption and
effective energy management

¢ Double-wall, thermal insulated design provides for silent
washing with low heat emittance

877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM 13 of 16
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CS(WHITE)

CS(WHITE)STOOL

CS(GOLD)
CS(GOLD)STOOL

CS(NATURAL)

CS(NATURAL)STOOL

¢ Soft cushions available for purchase in White, Ivory, and Black.
* Hardboard cushions available for purchase in Ivory Pattern and Black Damask.

Tables

CS(SILVER) CS(BLACK)

CS(SILVER)STOOL

CS(BLACK)STOOL

CS(FRUITWOOD) CS(MAHOGANY)
CS(FRUITWOOD)STOOL CS(MAHOGANY)STOOL

Also available:
CS(UNFINISHED)
CS(UNFINISHED)STOOL

-

\_ /

/

N

/

14 of 16

30” Round
36” Round
48” Round
60” Round
66” Round
72” Round

24”x42” Round Cocktail
30”x30” Round Cocktail
30”x42” Round Cocktail
36”x30” Round Cocktail
36”x42” Round Cocktail

877.773.7707

30”x48” Banquet
30”x72” Banquet
30”x96” Banquet
18”x72” Classroom
18”x96” Classroom

WWW.IEPLLC.COM

5’ Serpentine
7’ Serpentine
10’ Serpentine

JANUARY 2016



— — —r e ——
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Stanchions

\

LG-BRASS e« Brass Stanchion LG-CHROME ¢ Chrome Stanchion

LG-M4 « Black Stanchion with 8" Retractable Black Belt

Ropes

LROPE-REDB « 8 Red Velvet Rope w/Brass Clasp LROPE-BLACKG e« 8’ Black Velvet Rope w/Brass Clasp
LROPE-REDC e« 8’ Red Velvet Rope w/Chrome Clasp LROPE-BLACKC « 8 Black Velvet Rope w/Chrome Clasp

[tem Code « Description  (Case Size) | 877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM 15 of 16




General Information:

¢ Orders will be confirmed by a signed Purchase
Order, Estimate or Invoice.

e Standard turn around time is 2 - 3 business days.

Direct Imports:

¢ For direct import orders, 50% payment is due at
time of order and balance is due when shipped.

¢ Direct import orders do not qualify for any
additional discounts or rebates.

A,
-
5

Pricing:
¢ Prices listed are cost per piece, other than Asian
spoons, flatware, and napkins which are sold in even
dozens.
¢ Prices are F.O.B. Stoughton, MA. Shipping and
handling charges are not included in the item price
and will be added to your order.

¢ Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Shipment Charges:

¢ |[EP does not guarantee time in transit or a specific
delivery date.

¢ Guaranteed delivery can be arranged with the

ing wi

¢ Specific carrier requests must be made by the
customer and that carrier must contact IEP at least
24 hours prior to pick up.

¢ Shipments made by truck assume customer has
standard truck height receiving dock(s).

Additional charges will be levied if IEP is not made
aware of special delivery issues or if there is no
loading dock.

Work

IEP, Inc.

trucking companies for an additional trucker charge.

Terms:
« All orders require payment in advance.

* We accept company checks (when approved credit
information is on file), wire transfers, Visa, Master
Card, American Express, and Discover credit cards.

* All orders paid by check will be shipped after check
has been cleared.

e Returned checks will be assessed the check amount
plus $50.00 returned check fee.

Credit & Claims:

e All merchandise must be checked upon arrival to
ensure accuracy and condition.

* No returns accepted on “special order” items.

e No returns will be accepted without a Merchandise
Return Authorization (MRA), which must be issued
by IEP.

» Requests for credit due to damage in shipping must
be made in writing within 3 business days of receipt
of merchandise.

e Customer errors may be returned, at the customer’s
expense, if purchased from stock and unused. A 15%
restocking fee will be applied to these returns.

e |EP must be notified within 3 business days of
receipt of merchandise if items are missing from the
shipment.

e |EP can only accept returns in original cartons. Credit
will be issued only for unbroken items received.

* If boxes are damaged upon receipt, note on carrier
paperwork, photograph the damage to document
it, and call or email IEP immediately. IEP requires
photographs of damaged shipments to pursue the
appropriate action with the carrier.

toll free: 877-773-7707

tel: 781-341-0929

166 Tosca Drive

Stoughton, MA 02072

fax: 781-498-2795
info@iepllc.com
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PorcEeLAIN BowLs, CONTINUED

Pricelist
PORCELAIN PLATTERS

Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
RECTT 11.75” x 7” Rectangular Platter 24) $5.00
RECTI12 12” x 6” Rectangular Platter (36) $6.00
RECT13 13.75” x 8” Rectangular Platter a8) $8.00
RECTI15 15.75” x 9.75” Rectangular Platter a2) $12.50
RECT16x10 16" x 10.5” Rectangular Platter 12) $13.00
RECT18x12 18” x 11.75” Rectangular Platter (8) $19.00
RECT20x13 20” x 13.5” Rectangular Platter (6) $30.00
RECT17 17.5” x 8.25” Rectangular Platter 12) $19.00
SD12x5 12” X 5” Curved Rectangular Platter 48) $4.00
PS12 12” Square Platter a2) $12.00
PS14 14” Square Platter 9 $18.00
PS16 16” Square Platter 9 $24.00
PS18 18” Square Platter (6) $34.00
PR12 12” Round Platter 24) $6.50
PR14 14” Round Platter 12) $10.00
PR16 16” Round Platter (€)] $1600
PR18 18” Round Platter ®) $20.00
PR20 20” Round Platter 4 $35.00
PO12 12” x 9” Oval Platter (36) $3.50
PO14 14” x 10”Oval Platter 24) $6.50
PO16 16” x 11” Oval Platter 12) $10.50
pPO18 18” x 13” Oval Platter (©)) $13.50
PO20 20” x 14” Oval Platter 6 $22.00
PO22 22” x 15.25” Oval Platter ®) $35.00
PDOF25 25.5” x 8.75” Oval Fish Platter (6) $18.00

PoORCELAIN BowLs

Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
PB3 3.75” Round Bowl - 50z (120) $0.80
PB4 4.5” Round Bowl! - 8oz (120) $1.00
PB6 6” Round Bowl - 160z (72) $2.50
PB9 9” Round Bowl - 560z 18) $5.00
PB12 12” Round Bowl - 4qt (8 $14.00
PB14 14” Round Bowl - 9qt (5) $22.00
PB16 16” Round Bowl - 13.5qt 4) $42.00
PBC12 12” Round Coupe Bowl - 240z 24) $9.50
PBC14 14” Round Coupe Bowl - 480z ae) $15.00
PBC16 16” Round Coupe Bowl - 720z a2) $18.00

877.773.7707

Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
SDCAP12 White Monocle 12” w/ 5” x 1.25” Deep 2) $5.50

Well - 8oz
PB12.5 Pasta Bowl 12” - 180z - 1.75” Deep 2) $7.50
SDTEARS8 8” Teardrop Bowl - 80z - 1.75” Deep (72) $2.75
SDTEAR12 12" Teardrop Bowl - 240z - 2.75” Deep 24) $6.50
SDTEAR14  14” Teardrop Bowl - 420z - 3” Deep 6e) $9.75
SDTEAR16 16” Teardrop Bowl - 640z - 3.5” Deep 2) $14.50
SDCANTO 10" Canoe Bowl - 130z (36) $3.75
SDCAN12 12” Canoe Bowl - 240z (24) $5.25
SDCAN14 14” Canoe Bowl - 340z a8) $9.50
SQSBI1 11” Square Bowl - 480z - 3” Deep 18) $14.00
Rim CLassic WHITE

Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
RW12C Chop Plate 127 18) $7.50
RW2D Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $3.20
RWSD9 Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $2.25
RW2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $2.00
RWBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $1.50
RWT-SMALL  Soup Tureen 9” - 400z 18) $7.50
RWT Soup Tureen 10” - 3qt (8 $9.00
RW3SP9 Soup Plate 9” - 100z (36) $2.25
RW3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72) $2.25
RWCSP Cream Soup Bowl! w/ Saucer - 9oz (48) $3.25
RWFC Fruit Cup 5.5” - 9oz (36) $1.50
RW1C220 Footed Cup - 8oz (72) $1.75
RW1S220 Footed Cup Saucer (72) $1.40
RWSC250  Short Cup - 8oz (72) $1.50
RWSS250  Short Cup Saucer (72) $1.40
RWCOFMUG Coffee Mug - 100z 48) $1.25
RWDTC Demitasse Cup - 3.50z (288) $0.75
RWDTS Demitasse Cup Saucer (288) $0.65
RWSB Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z (36) $4.50
RWCM Creamer - 100z (36) $4.00

Rim CLassic Ivory

Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
IR12C Chop Plate 127 12) $7.50
IR2D Dinner Plate 10.5” (30) $3.00
IRSD9 Luncheon Plate 9” (36) $2.25
IR2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” 48) $2.00
IRBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (96) $1.50
IR3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz 48) $2.25
IRCSP Cream Soup Bowl w/ Lid - 9oz 48) $3.25
IRFC Fruit Cup 6” - 70z (96) $1.50
IR1C220 Footed Cup - 8oz (72) $1.75
IR1S220 Footed Cup Saucer (72) $1.40
IRDT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z 44) $1.50
IRSB Sugar Bow!l w/ Cover - 100z (36) $4.50
IRCM Creamer - 90z (36) $4.00

WWW.IEPLLC.COM
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CHARLESTON Ivory Gorb BaAND

Majestic GoLD

Case Price Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each Item Code Description Size Each
IRG12C Chop Plate 12~ 12) $9.00 M12C Chop Plate 127 18) $15.00
IRG2D Dinner Plate 10.5” (30) $4.25 M2D10 Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $9.00
IRGSD9 Luncheon Plate 9” (36) $3.00 M3LUNCH  Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $5.50
IRG2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” 48) $2.50 M2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $5.25
IRGBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (96) $2.25 M2BB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $4.50
IRG3SP Soup Plate 8” - 90z 48) $2.75 M3SP Soup Plate 8” - 90z (72) $5.50
IRGCSP Cream Soup Bowl w/ Lid - 9oz 48) $4.00 M1C Short Cup - 8oz (72) $4.25
IRGFC Fruit Cup 6” - 70z (96) $2.00 M1S Short Cup Saucer (72) $2.50
IRG1C Footed Cup - 8oz (72) $2.25 M3DT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z 44) $2.75
IRG1S Footed Cup Saucer (72) $2.00 M3SC Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00
IRGDT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z (144) $2.75 M3CM Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50
IRGSB Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00 P P
IRGCM Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50 ATRICIA TLATINUM -
u Case P"Cﬁ
Item Code Description Size Eac
Rim WaITE GOLD °
- pP12C Chop Plate 12 18) $15.00
Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each p2D10 Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $9.00
RG12C Chop Plate 12” 18) $9.00 pP2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $5.25
RG2D Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $4.25 P2BB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $5.50
RGSD9 Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $3.00 P3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72) $5.50
RG2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $2.50 pP1C Short Cup - 8oz (72) $4.25
RGBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $2.25 P1S Short Cup Saucer (72) $2.50
RG3SP Soup Plate 8” - 90z (72) $2.75 P3DT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z (72) $2.75
RG1C220 Footed Cup - 8oz (72) $2.25 pP3sC Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00
RG1S220 Footed Cup Saucer (72) $2.00 C P G
RGSB Sugar Bowl w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00 OTILLION TLATINUM WITH OLD -
Case Price
RGCM Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50 Item Code Description Size Each
C12C Chop Plate 12” 18) $15.00
Rim WHITE PLATINUM -
N C2D10 Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $9.00
Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each C3LUNCH  Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $5.50
RP12C Chop Plate 127 18) $9.00 C2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $5.25
RP2D Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $4.25 C2BB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $4.50
RPSD9 Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $3.00 C3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72) $5.50
RP2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $2.50 Cic Short Cup - 8oz (72) $4.25
RPBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $2.25 ci1s Short Cup Saucer (72) $2.50
RP3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72) $2.75 C3DT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z 44) $2.75
RP1C220 Footed Cup - 8oz (72) $2.25 C3sC Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00
RP15220 Footed Cup Saucer (72) $2.00 C3C Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50
RPSB Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00 K C
RPCM Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50 INCSLEY L OBALT -
Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
SuzaNNE WHITE
N KC12C Chop Plate 12”7 18) $15.00
Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each KC2D10 Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $9.00
SUZDP Dinner Plate 11.625” 24) $4.50 KC3LUNCH Luncheon Plate 9” (48) $5.50
SUzZS/D Salad/Dessert Plate 8.5” (36) $3.00 KC2SD Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (72) $5.50
SUZSOUP  Soup Plate 9” - 120z 24) $4.50 KCBB6 Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $4.50
SUZCUP/ Coffee Cup w/ Saucer - 9oz 48) $3.25 KC3SP Soup Plate 8” - 9oz (72) $5.50
SAUCER
KC1C Short Cup - 8oz (72) $4.25
KC1S Short Cup Saucer (72) $2.50
KCDT Demitasse Cup w/ Saucer - 3.50z 44) $2.75
KCSB Sugar Bow! w/ Cover - 100z (36) $6.00
KCCM Creamer - 90z (36) $5.50
877.773.7707 WWW.IEPLLC.COM MARCH 2016




CouprE WHITE

SMALL WARES, CONTINUED

877.773.7707
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Case Price Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each Item Code Description Size Each
CW12 Round Chop Plate 12” 8) $7.00 WS2 White Square Insert 2.25” - 1oz (288) $0.75
CWDP Round Dinner Plate 10.5” 24) $3.00 WB2 White Round Bowl Insert 2.25” - 1.50z (288) $0.75
CWLUNC Round Luncheon Plate 9” (72) $2.25 SDW10-3 White Wave 3-Sectional Dish 10.5” x 4.5  (24) $2.75
CWSD Round Salad/Dessert Plate 8” (48) $1.75 RAM2 White Ramekin 2.75” - 2.50z (144) $0.65*
CWBB Round Bread & Butter Plate 6” (72) $1.40 RAM3 White Ramekin 3.125” - 30z (168) $0.80*
WSCP10 Square Plate 10” 24) $7.00 RAM3.5 White Ramekin 3.5” - 60z (96) $1.00*
WSCP8.5 Square Plate 8.5” (48) $4.80 RAM4 White Ramekin 4.25” - 1oz (48) $1.15*
WSCP6 Square Plate 6” (72) $2.25 RAM3B White Ramekin w/ Blue Rim 3.75” - 70z (96) $1.00*
WRCP10 Rectangle Plate 10.75” x 8.25” (24) $6.00 RAM4B White Ramekin w/ Blue Rim 4.25” - 1loz ~ (48) $1.15*
WRCP8 Rectangle Plate 8.75” x 6.75” 48) $4.90 SPOONASN  White Asian Spoon 5” 40 $6.25
ici d Do
WRCP6 Rectangle Plate 6.5” x 5.25” (72)  $250 (pricing per dozen) zen)
SPOONASN White Miniature Asian Spoon 3.5” (72 $5.50
-MINI ricing per dozen Dozen
GeoMETRIC SHAPES WHITE (pricing p ) )
. *Sale pricing shown for all ramekins. No further discounts will be taken.
Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each T S R G
WSQ12 Square Plate w/ Rim 12” 2) $9.00 HIN oILVER RIM LASSWARE
) B Case Price
WsQio Square Plate w/ Rim 10 as) $575 [ |item Code Description Size Each
WSsQ8 Square Plate w/ Rim 8.5” (36) $3.75| | GLSRWATER  Water Goblet - 160z (24) $4.75
wsaQr Square Plate w/ Rim 7” 72) $2.00 | | GLSRWHITE  White Wine - 100z (24) $4.75
wsas Square Plate w/ Rim 57 (44)  $175| | GLSRCHAMP  Champagne Flute - 607 (24)  $4.75
WSQ3 Square Plate w/ Rim 3.75” 144) $1.25
WSQBOWL  Square Bowl w/ Rim 7.75” - 120z (36) sa85| THIN GOLD RiM GLASSWARE
- Case Price
wsacup Square Cup - 70z 48 $2.00 Item Code Description Size Each
WSQSAUCER Square Cup Saucer w/ Rim 48) $2.00 GLGRWATER Water Goblet - 160z o) $4.75
R4 Triangle Plate w/ Rim 14 24)  $800] G GRWHITE  White Wine - 100z (24)  $475
TRI12 Triangle Plate w/ Rim 12 24) $5.00 GLGRRED Red Wine - 140z 24 $4.75
TRIO Triangle Plate w/ Rim 10 (48)  $375] ['GLGRCHAMP  Champagne Flute - 60z 4)  $475
TRI8 Triangle Plate w/ Rim 8” (72) $2.50
HS12 Rounded Triangle Plate 12" 8) 3550 | GRANDEUR WIDE RiM GLASSWARE
HST Rounded Triangle Plate 11” 24) $3.00 o Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
HS8 Rounded Triangle Plate 8” (48) $2.25
GLGRANDWATER Water Goblet - 160z 24) $6.75
UrTrRA WHITE GLGRANDWHITE White Wine - 100z 24) $6.75
Case Price GLGRANDRED Red Wine - 140z 24) $6.75
Item Code Description Size Each GLGRANDCHAMP  Champagne Flute - 60z 24) $6.75
UW16490 Round Bowl 15” - 7qt 4) $21.50
UW16489  Round Bowl 10" - 640z a2 s1350 | MAGNIFICENCE WIDE GoLp Rim GLASSWARE
UWPIKEI2  Square Pike Plate 12” 12) $13.95 o Case Price
Item Code Description Size Each
UWPIKEIO  Square Pike Plate 10” 18) $9.75
- GLMAGWATER  Water Goblet - 160z 24) $6.75
UWPIKE8 Square Pike Plate 8” (24) $6.00 - -
GLMAGWHITE White Wine - 100z 24) $6.75
UWS10 Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 10.25” 2) $9.00 -
GLMAGRED Red Wine - 140z 24) $6.75
UWS9 Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 9.25” 2) $8.25
- GLMAGCHAMP  Champagne Flute - 60z 24) $6.75
UWS7 Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 7.25” (36) $5.00
UWS5 Square Plate w/ Narrow Rim 5.25” (96) $3.00| ISLAND GLASSWARE
Case Price
SmaALL WARES Item Code Description Size Each
o Case Price GLCAWATER Water Goblet - 140z 24) $4.00
Item Code Description Size Each - -
GLCAWHITE White Wine - 10 oz 24) $4.00
WRECTS8 White Rectangular Tray 8” x 3” (72) $1.00 -
GLCARED Red Wine - 140z 24) $4.00
WR7 White Rectangular Tray 5” x 7” (72) $2.00
- GLCACHAMP Champagne Flute - 8oz 24) $4.00
WS5 White Square Tray 5” (72) $1.85
WR4 White Rectangular Insert 4.5” x 2” 144) $0.75




STAINLESS STEEL FAN PATTERN FLATWARE

Price
Item Code Description (per dozen)
FAN-TBK Table Knife - 9.5” $33.75
FAN-DK Dinner Knife - 8.625” $32.55
FAN-TBF Table Fork - 8.5” $26.90
FAN-DF Dinner Fork - 7.5” $20.95
FAN-SF Salad/Dessert Fork - 6.875” $14.25
FAN-TBS Tablespoon - 8.5” $31.75
FAN-LTS Teaspoon - 6.125” $14.25
FAN-DS Soup Spoon - 7.25” $20.95

*Price per dozen based on orders of 25 dozen or more, A 10% charge will be added
to orders less than 25 dozen.

KitrcHEN EQUIPMENT

Southbend All Terrain Gas Convection Oven

Southbend S-Series Restaurant Range

Blodgett Gas Convection Oven Zephaire-200-G

Moffat Gas Convection Oven G32D5

Moffat Electric Convection Oven E32D5

Moffat Electric Half-Size Convection oven E22M3

Southbend Economy Fryers

Cres Cor Flexible Arm Carving Stations

Glass Racks

Frigidaire Refrigerator

Frigidaire Freezer

Cres Cor Canned Fuel Cabinet

Cres Cor Hot Cabinet

Meiko MiQ Flight Dishwasher

Please call for details and pricing.

CHaAIRS & BAr StooLs

| Please call for details and pricing.

TABLES

| Please call for details and pricing.

RoPE & STANCHIONS

Item Code Description Price
LG-BRASS Brass Stanchion $49.50
LG-CHROME Chrome Stanchion $47.50
LROPE-BLACKC 8’ Black Velvet Rope w/ Chrome Clasp $24.00
LROPE-BLACKG 8’ Black Velvet Rope w/ Brass Clasp $24.00
LROPE-REDC 8’ Red Velvet Rope w/ Chrome Clasp $24.00
LROPE-REDG 8’ Red Velvet Rope w/ Brass Clasp $24.00
LG-M4 8’ Black Retractable Stanchion $34.75

166 Tosca Drive
Stoughton, MA 02072

Working with IEP

General Information:

¢ Orders will be confirmed by a signed Purchase Order, Estimate or
Invoice.

¢ Standard turn around time is 2 - 3 business days.

Direct Imports:

e For direct import orders, 50% payment is due at time of order and
balance is due when shipped.

¢ Direct import orders do not qualify for any additional discounts or
rebates.

Pricing:
e Prices listed are cost per piece, other than Asian spoons,
flatware, and napkins which are sold in dozens.

¢ Prices are F.O.B. Stoughton, MA. Shipping and handling charges
are not included in the item price and will be added to your order.

e Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

Shipment Charges:
¢ |EP does not guarantee time in transit or a specific delivery date.

* Guaranteed delivery can be arranged with the trucking
companies for an additional trucker charge.

« Specific carrier requests must be made by the customer and that
carrier must contact IEP at least 24 hours prior to pick up.

¢ Shipments made by truck assume customer has standard truck
height receiving dock(s).

» Additional charges will be levied if IEP is not made aware of
special delivery issues or if there is no loading dock.

Terms:
¢ All orders require payment in advance.

¢ We accept company checks (when approved credit information is
on file), wire transfers, Visa, Master Card, American Express, and
Discover credit cards.

* All orders paid by check will be shipped after check has been
cleared.

* Returned checks will be assessed the check amount plus $50.00
returned check fee.

Credit & Claims:

* All merchandise must be checked upon arrival to ensure
accuracy and condition.

¢ No returns accepted on “special order” items.

¢ No returns will be accepted without MRA (Merchandise Return
Authorization), which must be issued by IEP.

¢ Requests for credit due to damage in shipping must be made
in writing within 3 business days of receipt of merchandise.

* Customer errors may be returned, at the customer’s expense,
if purchased from stock and unused. A 15% restocking fee will
be applied to these returns.

e |EP must be notified within 3 business days of receipt of
merchandise if items are missing from the shipment.

* |EP can only accept returns in original cartons. Credit will be
issued only for unbroken items received.

« |f boxes are damaged upon receipt, note on carrier paperwork,
photograph the damage to document it, and call or email IEP
immediately. IEP requires photographs of damaged shipments to
pursue the appropriate action with the carrier.

toll free:
tel:
fax:

877.773.7707
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